GearMix
Baifu Gear pump type
2K/3K mixing machine
Advantages
2
0
2
3

防爆安全 IP54 EN60529
換色閥選用
Model selection:
Application cases
Model Flow rate
CC/min.
Mixing ratio
Pump
A
CC/Rev.
Pump
B
CC/Rev.
Suitable
application
GM-XXX-30* 3~30 100:5~100:100 1.2 0.3
M/P, digital product,
camera
GM-XXX-50 5~50 100:5~100:100 1.8 0.6
M/P, digital product,
camera
GM-XXX-100 10~100 100:8~100:100 1.8 1.8
M/P, digital product,
camera,NB
GM-XXX-200 20~200 100:7~100:100 3 3
NB, LCD, car interior
parts
GM-XXX-400 50~400 100:4~100:100 6 3 Car bumper,  furniture
GM-XXX-800 100~800 100:4~100:100 6 3
Body, Underbody Parts,
Furniture
GM-XXX-1000 200~1000 100:3~100:100 6 6 Furniture
2
0
2
3